No Pos Time

61
50
58
14
91
64
70
55
62
57
60
65
28
92
93
82
49
81
59
30
66
34
53

1
69
89
40
88
87
41
94
36
35
52

6

4
79
85
86

5
22
68
48
20
18
19
95

3
56
44
67
21
90
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Surname
00:07:43 Baxter
00:07:49 Alldis
00:08:18 Snowdon
00:08:27 Watts
00:08:41 Robinson
00:08:57 Wakeman
00:08:58 Blackburn
00:09:06 Hayfield
00:09:18 Baxter
00:09:28 Snowdon
00:09:32 Doyle
00:10:03 Ward
00:10:14 Moon
00:10:17 Robbinson
00:10:33 Robinson
00:10:40 Putt
00:10:54 Wallace
00:10:55 Putt
00:11:25 Smith
00:11:40 Ingram-Smith
00:11:42 Russell
00:11:47 Burrell
00:11:47 Beadle
00:11:55 Turner
00:12:21 Sheppard
00:12:24 Hudson
00:12:48 McAdams
00:12:49 Sage
00:12:56 Vernau
00:13:23 McAdam
00:13:26 Gorman
00:13:31 Sage
00:13:35 Burrell
00:13:41 Beadle
00:13:41 Wilson
00:13:43 Wilson
00:13:44 Cable
00:13:45 Graves
00:13:50 Graves
00:13:57 (Wilson)
00:13:57 Bullock
00:14:11 Rodgers
00:14:22 Bardsley
00:14:29 Betts
00:14:35 Betts
00:14:42 Betts
00:14:52 Gorman
00:14:54 Platt
00:14:58 Smith
00:14:58 Percival
00:14:59 Russell
00:15:00 Betts
00:15:01 Ramsay

First Name
Alex
leuan
Matt
Katherine-Jane
Vinny
Conor
William
Owen
Ewan
Paul
Chloe
Harrison
Ben
Bethany
Ashley
Oliver
Jessica
Harriet
Elliot
Cora
James
Ferne
Luke
Lucy
Annabel
Charlie
Freya
Ivana
Glen
Linda
Mia
Helen
Olivia
Ben
Alexandra
Peter
Benedict
Amie
Jema
Anna Minaeva
Sophie
Hannah
Claire
Eliza
Steven
Cathering
Emma
Poppy
Leia
Amber
Isabel
Natalie
Sophie

Club Name

Ipswich Harriers

St Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Harriers
Colchester Harriers AC
Ipswich JAFFA

Ipswich JAFFA

Ipswich JAFFA
Unattached

Hadleigh Hares A.C.
Unattached

St Edmund Pacers
Ipswich JAFFA

Langham Primary School
Ipswich JAFFA

Ipswich JAFFA
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Unattached

Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stowmarket Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Category

Boy 15 and Under
Boy 15 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Girl 15 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Boy 15 and Under
Boy 15 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Male Senior

Girl 15 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Boy 15 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Girl 15 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 15 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 15 and Under
Girl 15 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
Male Senior
Unable to place in Cat.
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 11 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Male Senior

Boy 11 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
Female Senior
Girl 11 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Female Senior
Girl 11 and Under
Male Senior
Female Senior
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 7 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Girl 11 and Under



96
47
27
63

54
78
33
39
42
43
29
24
71
73
75
51
76
72
74
23

38
45
84
83
31
17
16
32
77
80
25
26
37

10
11
12
13
15
46

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

00:15:22 Gorman
00:15:32 Rogers
00:15:40 Moon
00:15:48 Allan
00:15:51 Platt
00:15:59 Bardsley
00:16:08 Cable
00:16:35 Pang
00:16:41 Soer
00:16:41 Oxley
00:16:41 Graham

00:16:47 Ingram-Smith

00:16:49 Wells
00:17:28 Havord
00:17:44 Dixey
00:17:50 Turner
00:18:07 Man
00:18:08 Turner
00:18:08 Dixey
00:18:51 Dixey
00:19:03 Wells
00:19:04 Ashton
00:16:06 Ashton
00:19:25 Marshall
00:19:25 Percival
00:19:48 Lewis
00:19:49 Lewis
00:20:03 Dhanaj
00:22:00 Hargreaves
00:22:00 Monsalve
00:22:40 Smith
00:26:03 Cable
00:26:03 Cable

DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF
DMS/DNF

Day

Day
Marshall
Wilson
Hanman
Hanman
Cooledge
Cooldge
Collier
Percival

Jacob
Elicia
Emma
Saskia
Jasper
Megan
Marina
Brandon
Deborah
Ruby
Max
Ruth
Sam
Madeleine
Mathew
Joshua
Finley
Jacob
Isabelle
Clare
Abbie
Phil
Debbie
Toby
Callum
Dylan
Tilly
Adith
Hilary
Grecia
Joseph
Verona
Rowena
George
Brooke
Eleana
Ivan
Sara
Christian
Paul
Laura
Michael
Garry

Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Stowmarket Striders
Unattached

Langham Primary School
St Edmund Pacers
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Diss Athlitic Club

Diss Athlitic Club
Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Langham Primary School
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 15 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Female Senior
Girl 7 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 7 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 11 and Under
Male Senior
Female Senior
Boy 7 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Boy 15 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Female Senior
Boy 7 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Female Senior
Boy 11 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Girl 7 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Girl 11 and Under
Boy 7 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Girl 15 and Under
Boy 11 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
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