No	Pos	Time	Surname	First Name	Club Name	Category
61		00:07:43		Alex	Ipswich Harriers	Boy 15 and Under
50				leuan	St Edmund Pacers	Boy 15 and Under
58			Snowdon	Matt	Ipswich Harriers	Boy 11 and Under
14				Katherine-Jane	Colchester Harriers AC	Girl 15 and Under
91			Robinson	Vinny	Ipswich JAFFA	Boy 11 and Under
64			Wakeman	Conor	Ipswich JAFFA	Boy 15 and Under
70			Blackburn	William	Ipswich JAFFA	Boy 15 and Under
55	8	00:09:06	Hayfield	Owen	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
62	9		•	Ewan	Hadleigh Hares A.C.	Boy 11 and Under
57	10	00:09:28	Snowdon	Paul	Unattached	Male Senior
60	11	00:09:32	Doyle	Chloe	St Edmund Pacers	Girl 15 and Under
65	12	00:10:03	Ward	Harrison	Ipswich JAFFA	Boy 11 and Under
28	13	00:10:14	Moon	Ben	Langham Primary School	Boy 15 and Under
92	14	00:10:17	Robbinson	Bethany	Ipswich JAFFA	Girl 11 and Under
93	15	00:10:33	Robinson	Ashley	Ipswich JAFFA	Boy 11 and Under
82	16	00:10:40	Putt	Oliver	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
49				Jessica	Unattached	Girl 15 and Under
81				Harriet	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
59				Elliot	Unattached	Boy 15 and Under
30			Ingram-Smith		Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
66		00:11:42		James	Unattached	Boy 7 and Under
34				Ferne	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
53				Luke	Unattached	Boy 15 and Under
1				Lucy	Unattached	Girl 15 and Under
69			Sheppard	Annabel	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
89		00:12:24		Charlie	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
40 88			McAdams	Freya	Langham Primary School Unattached	Girl 7 and Under
87		00:12:49 00:12:56	•	Ivana Glen	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.  Male Senior
41			McAdam	Linda	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.
94		00:13:26		Mia	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.
36				Helen	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
35		00:13:35	-	Olivia	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
52		00:13:41		Ben	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
6				Alexandra	Unattached	Girl 7 and Under
4				Peter	Unattached	Male Senior
79	37	00:13:44	Cable	Benedict	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
85	38	00:13:45	Graves	Amie	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
86	39	00:13:50	Graves	Jema	Langham Primary School	Unable to place in Cat.
5	40	00:13:57	(Wilson)	Anna Minaeva	Unattached	Female Senior
22	41	00:13:57	Bullock	Sophie	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
68	42	00:14:11	Rodgers	Hannah	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
48			Bardsley	Claire	Stowmarket Striders	Female Senior
20				Eliza	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
18				Steven	Unattached	Male Senior
19				Cathering	Unattached	Female Senior
95				Emma	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.
3				Poppy	Unattached	Girl 7 and Under
56		00:14:58		Leia	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
44		00:14:58		Amber	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
67		00:14:59		Isabel	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
21				Natalie	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
90	53	00:15:01	Ramsay	Sophie	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under

96	54	00:15:22 Gor	man	Jacob	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.
47	55	00:15:32 Rog	gers	Elicia	Unattached	Girl 15 and Under
27	56	00:15:40 Mod	on	Emma	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
63	57	00:15:48 Alla	ın	Saskia	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
2	58	00:15:51 Plat	tt	Jasper	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
54	59	00:15:59 Bar	dsley	Megan	Stowmarket Striders	Girl 11 and Under
78	60	00:16:08 Cab	ole	Marina	Unattached	Girl 7 and Under
33	61	00:16:35 Pan	ng	Brandon	Langham Primary School	Boy 7 and Under
39	62	00:16:41 Soe	•	Deborah	St Edmund Pacers	Female Senior
42	63	00:16:41 Oxlo	ey	Ruby	Langham Primary School	Girl 7 and Under
43	64	00:16:41 Gra	•	Max	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.
29	65	00:16:47 Ingr	ram-Smith	Ruth	Langham Primary School	Girl 7 and Under
24	66	00:16:49 Wel		Sam	Langham Primary School	Boy 7 and Under
71	67	00:17:28 Hav	ord/	Madeleine	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
73	68	00:17:44 Dixe	ey	Mathew	Unattached	Boy 7 and Under
75	69	00:17:50 Turi	ner	Joshua	Unattached	Boy 7 and Under
51	70	00:18:07 Mar	n	Finley	Unattached	Boy 7 and Under
76	71	00:18:08 Turi	ner	Jacob	Unattached	Boy 7 and Under
72	72	00:18:08 Dixe	ey	Isabelle	Unattached	Girl 7 and Under
74	73	00:18:51 Dixe	ey	Clare	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.
23	74	00:19:03 Wel	lls	Abbie	Langham Primary School	Girl 11 and Under
9	75	00:19:04 Ash	iton	Phil	Diss Athlitic Club	Male Senior
8	76	00:16:06 Ash	iton	Debbie	Diss Athlitic Club	Female Senior
38	77	00:19:25 Mar	rshall	Toby	Langham Primary School	Boy 7 and Under
45	78	00:19:25 Per	cival	Callum	Langham Primary School	Boy 7 and Under
84	79	00:19:48 Lew	vis	Dylan	Unattached	Boy 15 and Under
83	80	00:19:49 Lew	vis	Tilly	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
31	81	00:20:03 Dha	anaj	Adith	Langham Primary School	Boy 7 and Under
17	82	00:22:00 Har	greaves	Hilary	Langham Primary School	Girl 7 and Under
16	83	00:22:00 Mor	nsalve	Grecia	Unattached	Female Senior
32	84	00:22:40 Smi	ith	Joseph	Langham Primary School	Boy 7 and Under
77	85	00:26:03 Cab	ole	Verona	Unattached	Girl 7 and Under
80	86	00:26:03 Cab	ole	Rowena	Unattached	Female Senior
25	D	MS/DNF Day	/	George	Langham Primary School	Boy 11 and Under
26	D	MS/DNF Day	/	Brooke	Langham Primary School	Girl 7 and Under
37	D	MS/DNF Mar	rshall	Eleana	Langham Primary School	Girl 7 and Under
7	D	MS/DNF Wils	son	Ivan	Unattached	Boy 7 and Under
10	D	MS/DNF Har	nman	Sara	Unattached	Girl 11 and Under
11	D	MS/DNF Har	nman	Christian	Unattached	Boy 7 and Under
12	D	MS/DNF Cod	oledge	Paul	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
13	D	MS/DNF Cod	oldge	Laura	Unattached	Girl 15 and Under
15	D	MS/DNF Coll	lier	Michael	Unattached	Boy 11 and Under
46	D	MS/DNF Per	cival	Garry	Unattached	Unable to place in Cat.